DOUBLE THREADED SCREW FOR INSULATION
CONTINUOUS INSULATION
Allows continuous, uninterrupted fastening of roof insulation package.
Limits thermal bridges in compliance with energy saving regulations.
The cylindrical head is ideal for hidden insertion in the batten.
Screw also certified in versions with flange head (DGT) and countersunk
head (DGS).
CERTIFICATION

fastening on both hard and soft insulation.
TIMBER  |  DGZ  |  203
D
G
 Z
X X X
L
60 100
dK
dS
d1d2
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
7
TX 30
DGZ7220 220 50
DGZ7260 260 50
DGZ7300 300 50
DGZ7340 340 50
DGZ7380 380 50
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
9
TX 40
DGZ9240 240 50
DGZ9280 280 50
DGZ9320 320 50
DGZ9360 360 50
DGZ9400 400 50
DGZ9440 440 50
DGZ9480 480 50
DGZ9520 520 50
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
NOTES: upon request, EVO version is available.
GEOMETRY AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GEOMETRY